
FLOOR

SQ.MT.

BUA PER FLOOR

SQ.MT.269.41

SQ.MT.251.28

NIL

TOTAL

2ND FLOOR

3RD FLOOR

1ST FLOOR

STILT FLOOR

SQ.MT.558.69

SQ.MT.

STAIRCASE / LIFT

SQ.MT.

SQ.MT.50.79

NIL

LOBBY AREA

SUMMARY OF BUILT UP AREA

SQ.MT.2852.21

SQ.MT.

SQ.MT.

SQ.MT.

5TH FLOOR

6TH FLOOR

4TH FLOOR

SQ.MT.

SQ.MT.

SQ.MT.

SQ.MT.

SQ.MT.7TH FLOOR

8TH FLOOR SQ.MT.

SQ.MT.

SQ.MT.9TH FLOOR SQ.MT.

SQ.MT.

SQ.MT.10TH FLOOR

11TH FLOOR SQ.MT.

SQ.MT.

269.41

269.41

227.11

269.41

269.41

269.41

269.41

218.54

50.79

50.79

Flat No.

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

7TH

8TH

9TH

10TH

11TH

CARPET AREA  SUMMARY(FOR PARKING PURPOSE ONLY)

57.87

4

60.00

31

57.85

2

36.74

28.68

36.74

37.49

50.13

67.95

60.00

60.0057.85 269.41

9TH FLOOR PLAN
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8TH  FLOOR PLAN

F.R.D.

F.R.D.

F.R.D.

0.90M CANT.
0.90M CANT.0.90M CANT.

0.90M CANT.
0.90M CANT.0.90M CANT. 0.90M CANT.

0.27M CANT.

0.90M CANT.

0.27M CANT.

28.45

5

36.74

36.7457.85

CHAJJA 
1.15 M 
WIDE

CHAJJA 
1.15 M 
WIDE

PROFORMA 'A'A
  Area of Plot

2

(A) For Reservation/Road Area

(a) Road set-back area to be handed over (100%) (Regulation No 16)

(b) Proposed D P road to be handed over (100%) (Regulation No 16)

(c) Reservation area to be handed over (100%) (Regulation No 17)

3 Total deductions: [ {2(A) +2(B)} +2(C) as and when applicable.]

4 Balance area of plot (1 minus 3)

5

6 Zonal (basic) FSI (0.50 or 0.75 or 1 or 1.33)

7 a) Built up Area as per Zonal(basic) FSI (5 * 6)

8 Built up area equal to area of land handed over as per Regulation 30(A)

(i)As per 2(A) and 2(B) except 2(A)(c ) 

10

11

12

13 Proposed BUA {as the case may be with /without BUA as per 2( c)}

TDR generated if any as per regulation 30 (A) and 32.14

15 Fungible Compensatory Area as per Regulation No 31(3)

DEDUCTIONS FOR

1

Area of Reservation in plot

Area of Road Set back

Area of D P Road

(a)

(b)

(c)

Reservation area to be handed over as per AR (Regulation No 17)

(i)

(ii)

(B) For Amenity area

(a) Area of amenity plot/plots to be handed over as per DCR 14(A)

(b) Area of amenity plot/plots to be handed over as per DCR 14(B)

(c) Deductions for Existing BUA to be retained if any/ Land component of Existing 
BUA /Existing BUA as per Regulation under which the development was allowed.

(a)

(b) i) Permissible Fungible Compensatory area by charging premium.

ii) Fungible Compensatory area availed on payment of premium

16

17 FSI consumed on Net Plot [13/ 4]

(II) Other Requirements

(A) Reservation/Designation

a) Name of Reservation

e) Area/Built up Area of Designation

(B) Plot area/Built up Amenity to be Handed Over as per Regulation No

(i) 14(A)

(ii) 14(B)

(iii) 15

(D) Tenement Statement

b) Area of Reservation affecting the plot

(i) Proposed built up area (13 above)

(ii) Less deduction of Non-residential area (Shop etc.)

(iii) Area available for tenements [(i) minus (ii).]

(iv) Tenements permissible (Density of tenements/hectare)

d) Built up area of Amenity to be handed over as per Regulation No.17

(v) Total number of Tenements proposed on the plot

Scooter/Motor cycle

(E)    Parking Statement

(i) _Parking required by Regulations for. - 

(ii) Covered garage permissible

(iii) Covered garages proposed

Car

Scooter/Motor cycle

Outsider (Visitors)

(iv) Total parking provided

(D)   Transport Vehicles Parking

Car

(i) Spaces for transport vehicles parking required by Regulations

(ii) Total No. of transport vehicles parking spaces provided

Outsiders (visitors)

Plot area under Development after areas to be handed over to MCGM / Appropriate Authority as 
per Sr. No. 4 above.

plot.)

(ii) in case of 2(A)(c ) (ii) permissible over and above permissible BUA on remaining / balance 
plot.

Regulation No 30(A) on remaining/ balance plot.

on remaining / balance plot. 

Permissible Built up Area as the case may be with /without BUA as per 2( c)

i)Permissible Fungible Compensatory area for Rehab component without charging 
premium

ii) Fungible Compensatory area availed for Rehab component without charging premium

Total Built up Area proposed including Fungible Compensatory Area [13 +15(a)(ii) +15(b)(ii)]

c) Area of Reservation land to be handed/handed over as per Regulation No.17

(C) Requirement of Recreational Open Space in Layout/Plot as per Regulation No.27

845.10 sqmt.

sqmt.

2112.75 sqmt.

2112.75 sqmt.

41.00

45.00

53.00

2,852.21

128.00

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NA

NA

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

845.10 sqmt.

sqmt.

NIL

NIL

422.55 sqmt.

NIL

142.05 sqmt.

142.05 sqmt.

597.41 sqmt.

597.41 sqmt.

2,852.21 sqmt.

2.50

NA

NA

NA

2,852.21 sqmt.

sqmt.

845.10

1.00

845.10

9 Additional/Incentive BUA within the cap of "ADMISSIBLE TDR" As per table 12 on Balance 
Plot

(a) In lieu of cost construction of amenity building as per regulation 30(A)(3)(b)

(b) 15% of SR.No. 7b above or 10 sqmts per rehab tenememt as per reg. 33(7)(B) (10 sq.mt x 16 
T/S)

(c) 50% of rehab component as per regulation 33(7)(A)  

Total Additional BUA / Incentive Area ---

---

---

---

845.10x 0.50) = 422.55 SQ.MT

( 845.10 x 1.00) = 845.10 SQMT

NIL

NIL

NIL

b) Permissible BUA as per Regulation 30(c)(Protected Development)

Permissible Built up Area(7a or 7b whichever is higher)

sqmt.845.10

---

---

---

F.D

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

EASTERN EXPRESS 

HIGHWAY

RE1.1

ROS1.4 SM-MW21

SM-MW21

RE1.1

EH1.2

EOS1.5
ER-1.3

ER-1.3

ER-1.3

EO2.1

LOCATION PLAN

BLOCK PLAN

1 1/2 X 21.63 X 9.33 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.100.90

2 1/2 X 21.63 X 8.53 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.92.25

3 1/2 X 22.70 X 9.40 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.106.69

4 1/2 X 22.70 X 4.35 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.49.37

5 1/2 X 23.13 X 4.76 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.55.05

6 1/2 X 23.13 X 5.92 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.68.46

TOTAL ADDITION = SQ.MT.845.99 X

7 1/2 X 22.43 X 4.93 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.55.29

13 1/2 X 11.29 X 0.19 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.1.07

8 1/2 X 22.88 X 0.67 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.7.66

9 1/2 X 29.42 X 6.39 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.94.00

10 1/2 X 29.42 X 10.17 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.149.60

11 1/2 X 20.05 X 6.38 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.63.96

12 1/2 X 11.28 X 0.27 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.1.52

14 2/3 X 0.81 X 0.28 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.0.15

PLOT AREA DIAGRAM
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TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN (2ND TO 6TH AND 10TH FLOOR)

F.R.D.

F.R.D.

F.R.D.

F.D

CTS NO.

485

486

487

PLOT AREA BY CTS

AREA

TOTAL AREA

208.80

212.20

421.10

845.10

6.00 M. WIDE SLIDING GATE 6.00 M. WIDE SLIDING GATE

1

SERVANT TOILET AREA CALCULATION

1.40 X 1.57 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.2.20

TOTAL AREA = SQ.MT.2.20

1

METER ROOM AREA CALCULATION

2.23 X 4.42 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.9.86

TOTAL AREA = SQ.MT.9.86

SERV. TOIL. AREA DIAGRAM

METER ROOM AREA DIAGRAM

0.27M CANT.

EA
ST

W
EST

SOUTH

NORTH

PUMP ROOM
1.72 X 1.80

FRD

W
A

LL M
O

U
N

T FIR
E PA

N
EL

UNDERGROUND TANK FLUSHED WITH GROUND LEVEL.

(DESIGNED TO TAKE THE LOAD OF FIRE ENGINE.)

V.

1.20 M. WIDE  GATE

V.

BUILT UP AREA CALCULATION

2ND to 6TH AND 8TH TO 10TH FLOOR
1 35.40 X 10.05 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.355.77

TOTAL ADDITION = SQ.MT.355.77 X
DEDUCTIONS
1 4.55 X 0.10 X 2 NO = SQ.MT.0.91
2 1.12 X 0.30 X 2 NO = SQ.MT.0.67
3 2.08 X 0.10 X 2 NO = SQ.MT.0.42
4 1.83 X 0.10 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.0.18
5 0.85 X 2.33 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.1.98
6 1.15 X 0.45 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.0.52
7 1.15 X 0.10 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.0.12

TOTAL DEDUCTION = SQ.MT.35.57
TOTAL BUILT UP AREA [X - Y1] = SQ.MT. X1320.20

STAIRCASE AREA CALCULATION

2ND to 6TH AND 8TH TO 10TH FLOOR
X X 1 NO = SQ.MT.

ST1
1.91 4.13 7.89

ST2
2.00 X 1.90 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.3.80

ST3
5.56 X 4.20 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.23.35

ST4
1.72 X 1.90 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.3.27

TOTAL STAIRCASE AREA PER FL. (1ST  FLOOR) = SQ.MT.50.79 Y2
NET BUILT UP AREA = SQ.MT.269.41
X1 - Y2

8 1.72 X 2.33 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.4.01
9 2.03 X 0.10 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.0.20

15 1.62 X 2.20 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.3.56
16 1.30 X 0.63 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.0.82
17 2.95 X 0.90 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.2.66
18 1.15 X 0.90 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.1.04

10 1.30 X 2.40 X 2 NO = SQ.MT.6.24
11 1.15 X 1.50 X 2 NO = SQ.MT.3.45
12 0.85 X 2.00 X 2 NO = SQ.MT.3.40
13 1.20 X 0.90 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.1.08
14 1.32 X 1.60 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.2.11

7a 5.56 X 0.03 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.0.17

ST

2.11 X 4.13 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.8.71

serv.toil. 1.15 X 1.78 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.2.05

BUILT UP AREA DIAGRAM (2ND to 6TH AND 8TH TO 10TH FLOOR)
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1ST FLOOR PLAN 

BUILT UP AREA DIAGRAM (1ST FLOOR)

BUILT UP AREA CALCULATION

1ST FLOOR
1 35.40 X 10.05 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.355.77

TOTAL ADDITION = SQ.MT.355.77 X
DEDUCTIONS
1 3.05 X 3.50 X 2 NO = SQ.MT.10.68

2 1.12 X 0.30 X 2 NO = SQ.MT.0.67
3 2.08 X 0.10 X 2 NO = SQ.MT.0.42
4 1.83 X 0.10 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.0.18
5 0.85 X 2.33 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.1.98
6 1.15 X 0.45 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.0.52
7 1.15 X 0.10 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.0.12

TOTAL DEDUCTION = SQ.MT.53.70
TOTAL BUILT UP AREA [X - Y1] = SQ.MT. X1302.07

STAIRCASE AREA CALCULATION

1ST FLOOR
X X 1 NO = SQ.MT.

ST1
1.91 4.13 7.89

ST2
2.00 X 1.90 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.3.80

ST3
5.56 X 4.20 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.23.35

ST4
1.72 X 1.90 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.3.27

TOTAL STAIRCASE AREA PER FL. (1ST  FLOOR) = SQ.MT.50.79 Y2
NET BUILT UP AREA = SQ.MT.251.28
X1 - Y2

8 1.72 X 2.33 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.4.01
9 2.03 X 0.10 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.0.20

15 1.62 X 2.20 X 1 NO
= SQ.MT.2.11

16 1.30 X 0.63 X 1 NO
= SQ.MT.3.56

17 2.95 X 0.90 X 1 NO
= SQ.MT.0.82

18
= SQ.MT.2.66

10 1.58 X 2.40 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.0.16
11 2.97 X 3.50 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.10.40
12

0.85 X 2.00 X 2 NO
= SQ.MT.7.35

13 1.20 X 0.90 X 1 NO
= SQ.MT.3.40

14 1.32 X 1.60 X 1 NO
= SQ.MT.1.08

7a 5.56 X 0.03 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.0.17

ST

2.11 X 4.13 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.8.71

1.15 X 0.90 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.1.04

1A 1.50 X 0.10 X 2 NO = SQ.MT.0.15
=

serv.toil. 1.15 X 1.78 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.2.05

12A
2.45 X 1.50 X 2 NO

CHAJJA 
1.15 M 
WIDE

SITE U/R

SS SS

SS SS

Approved subject to the conditions mentioned
In this office letter No. CHE/ES/0902/M/E/337(NEW)
 Eastern Suburb / M/W Ward

S.E.B.P. M-I A.E.B.P. M 

Executive Engineer Bldg.Prop.(E/S) - I

36.74 60.00 36.74

36.74 60.00 36.74

36.74 60.00 36.74

36.74 57.8760.0057.85 36.74

60.00 36.74

36.74 57.85 60.00 57.87 36.74
36.74 57.8760.0057.85 36.74

36.74 ----

50.79

50.79

50.79

50.79

50.79

50.79

50.79

50.79

CAR PARKING STATEMENT ( AS PER  DCR 2034 )

NOS. OF 
TENEMENTS

ADD 10% VISITORS PARKING  

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL PARKING REQUIRED

BELOW 45

BETWEEN 60 & 90

90 & ABOVE

BETWEEN 45 & 60

CARPET AREA
IN SQ.M.

TOTAL

1 PARKING / 1 TENENTS

1 PARKING / 1/2 TENENTS

1 PARKING / 1 TENENTS

PARKING PARKING PERMISSIBLE
AS PER D.C.R. REQUIRED

37.25 NOS.

3.73 NOS.

41.00 NOS.

05.2521 1 PARKING / 4TENENTS

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL PARKING PROVIED NOS.

BIG PARKING = NOS.

=SMALL PARKING

NOS.

31.0031

53 NOS.

=TOTAL CAR PARKING PROVIDED

NIL

01

NOS.

1.00

NIL

45.00

44

01

45

40.98 NOS.
SAY
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6.00 M. WIDE SLIDING GATE

GROSS CONSTRUCTION AREA = 3650.00 SQ.MTS. 

METER ROOM
1.93X4.47

FRD

F. S. I. Credit available by Development Rights ( Slum TDR ) 
having DRC NO.  SRA/1488/ Spill Over  - dt. 27-03-2023 =  
F. S. I. Credit available by Development Rights ( General TDR ) 

 having DRC NO. Road / 0044 / 2023 dt. 03-03-2023 = 60.06 sqmt.              

422.55 sqmt.
a

b

F. S. I. Credit available by Development Rights ( General TDR ) 
 having DRC NO. Road / 0048 / 2023 dt. 11-04-2023 = 362.49 sqmt.              

c

ST5
ST6

1.40 X 1.42 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.1.99
1.25 X 1.42 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.1.78

ST5
ST6

1.40 X 1.42 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.1.99
1.25 X 1.42 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.1.78

F.R.D.F.R.D.

F.R.D.F.R.D.

F.R.D. F.R.D.

57.85

57.85

57.85

57.85

57.85

57.87

57.87

57.87

57.87

57.87

-------

This Cancels Approval to the
previous Plans Sanctioned under
no.CHE/ES/0902/M/E/337(NEW)
Dated:- 

PUMP ROOM
1.72 X 1.80
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V.

V.

SOCIETY OFFICE
3.36 X 3.33

F.D

FRDFRD

FRD

1.81X1.29
16.15 SQ.MT.

BUILT UP AREA CALCULATION

SOCIETY OFFICE

A 3.66 X 4.92 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.18.00

TOTAL ADDITION = SQ.MT.18.00 X

DEDUCTIONS

1 1.43 X 1.29 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.1.85

TOTAL DEDUCTION = SQ.MT.1.85 Y1

TOTAL BUILT UP AREA [X - Y1] = SQ.MT. X116.15

Plan showing Society Office @4.00 m AGL
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7TH FLOOR PLAN (REFUGE FLOOR)
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BALCONY 0.9M WIDE BALCONY 0.9M WIDE BALCONY 0.9M WIDE

REFUGE AREA
REQUIRED AREA 50.16 SQ.MT.(BY 4%) PROPOSED AREA 50.70 SQ.MT.

F.R.D.

REQUIRED AREA 53.29 SQ.MT.(BY 4.25%)

7TH FLR

REFUGE AREA CALCULATION

Refuge Area Required = 7TH to 11TH X 4%
     = 1253.88 X 4% 
     = 50.16 Sq.M. 

Refuge Area Proposed = 50.70 SQMT.

Refuge Area Required = 7TH to 11TH X 4.25%
     = 1253.88 X 4.25% 
     = 53.29 Sq.M. 

0.90M CANT.
0.90M CANT.0.90M CANT. 0.90M CANT.

0.27M CANT.

MANHOLEMANHOLE

WATER TANK
CAPACITY AS PER SERVICE 
CONSULTANT

SECTION B-B

TERRACE
TERRACE

LMR LMR

F.R.D.
F.R.D.

F.R.D.

STAIRCASE AREA CALCULATION

7TH FLOOR
X X 1 NO = SQ.MT.

ST1
1.91 4.13 7.89

ST2
2.00 X 1.90 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.3.80

ST3
5.56 X 4.20 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.23.35

ST4
1.72 X 1.90 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.3.27

TOTAL STAIRCASE AREA PER FL. (1ST  FLOOR) = SQ.MT.50.79 Y2
NET BUILT UP AREA = SQ.MT.227.11
X1 - Y2

ST

2.11 X 4.13 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.8.71

BUILT UP AREA CALCULATION

11TH FLOOR
1 35.40 X 10.05 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.355.77

TOTAL ADDITION = SQ.MT.355.77 X
DEDUCTIONS
1 4.55 X 0.10 X 2 NO = SQ.MT.0.91
2 1.12 X 0.30 X 2 NO = SQ.MT.0.67
3 2.08 X 0.10 X 2 NO = SQ.MT.0.42
4 1.83 X 0.10 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.0.18
5 0.85 X 2.33 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.1.98
6 1.15 X 0.45 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.0.52
7 1.15 X 0.10 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.0.12

TOTAL DEDUCTION = SQ.MT.35.59
TOTAL BUILT UP AREA [X - Y1] = SQ.MT. X1320.18

8 1.72 X 2.33 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.4.01
9 2.03 X 0.10 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.0.20

15 1.32 X 1.60 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.2.11
16 1.62 X 2.20 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.3.56
17 1.30 X 0.63 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.0.82
18 2.95 X 0.90 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.2.66

10 1.30 X 2.40 X 2 NO = SQ.MT.6.24
11 1.15 X 1.50 X 2 NO = SQ.MT.3.45
12 0.85 X 2.00 X 2 NO = SQ.MT.3.40
13 1.20 X 0.90 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.1.08

7a 5.56 X 0.03 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.0.17

STAIRCASE AREA CALCULATION

11TH FLOOR
X X 1 NO = SQ.MT.

ST1
1.91 4.13 7.89

ST2
2.00 X 1.90 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.3.80

ST3
5.56 X 4.20 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.23.35

ST4
1.72 X 1.90 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.3.27

TOTAL STAIRCASE AREA PER FL. (1ST  FLOOR) = SQ.MT.50.79 Y2
NET BUILT UP AREA = SQ.MT.269.39
X1 - Y2

ST

2.11 X 4.13 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.8.71

FITNESS CENTER AREA CALCULATION

11TH  FLOOR
X X 1 NO = SQ.MT.

FC1
2.45 1.42 3.48

FC2
3.20 X 0.90 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.2.88

FC3
2.35 X 4.92 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.11.56

FC4
1.30 X 5.20 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.6.76

TOTAL FITNESS CENTER AREA PER FL. (11TH  FLOOR) = SQ.MT.50.85 Y2
NET BUILT UP AREA = SQ.MT.218.54
X1 - Y2

FC

2.78 X 5.82 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.16.18

SOCIETY OFFICE AREA CALCULATION

19 1.15 X 0.90 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.1.04

BUILT UP AREA CALCULATION

7TH FLOOR
1 35.40 X 10.05 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.355.77

TOTAL ADDITION = SQ.MT.355.77 X
DEDUCTIONS

4 1.91 X 0.10 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.0.19
5 0.85 X 2.33 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.1.98
6 1.15 X 0.45 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.0.52
7 1.15 X 0.10 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.0.12

TOTAL DEDUCTION = SQ.MT.77.87
TOTAL BUILT UP AREA [X - Y1] = SQ.MT. X1277.90

8 1.72 X 2.33 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.4.01
9 2.03 X 0.10 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.0.20

15 1.62 X 2.20 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.3.56
16 1.30 X 0.63 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.0.82
17 2.95 X 0.90 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.2.66
18 1.15 X 0.90 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.1.04

10 1.30 X 2.40 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.3.12
11 1.15 X 1.50 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.1.73
12 0.85 X 2.00 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.1.70
13 1.20 X 0.90 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.1.08
14 1.32 X 1.60 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.2.11

7a 5.56 X 0.03 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.0.17

serv.toil. 1.15 X 1.78 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.

BUILT UP AREA DIAGRAM (7TH FLOOR)

BUILT UP AREA DIAGRAM (11TH FLOOR)

SECTION A-A

LIVING ROOM

LIVING ROOM

LIVING ROOM

LIVING ROOM

LIVING ROOM

LIVING ROOM

LIVING ROOM

LIVING ROOM

LIVING ROOM

LIVING ROOM

FITNESS CENTER

TERRACE

MANHOLE

WATER TANK
CAPACITY AS PER SERVICE 
CONSULTANT

11TH FLOOR PLAN 
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BALCONY 0.9M WIDE BALCONY 0.9M WIDE0.60m WIDE 
CHAJJA 0.90M CANT.

0.90M CANT.0.90M CANT.

0.27M CANT.

F.R.D.

F.R.D.

SER. 1.15 X 1.78 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.2.05

CHAJJA 
1.15 M 
WIDE

CHAJJA 
1.15 M 
WIDE

FREE BOARD
MAIN HOLE

P.C.C

GR.LVL

FIRE FIGHTING TANK

DOMESTIC 

FLUSHING

SECTION THROUGH UNDER GROUND/ F.F. TANK

1.20

TOILET

S.S.

SERVICE DUCT
SCALE - 1: 50

SECTION THROUGH

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN 

S.E.B.P. M-I A.E.B.P. M 

Executive Engineer Bldg.Prop.(E/S) - I
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F.R.D.

ST5
ST6

1.40 X 1.42 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.1.99
1.25 X 1.42 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.1.78

F.
R

.D
.

F.R.D.

SS
BALCONY 0.9M WIDE

0.90M CANT.

F.R.D.

BALCONY 0.9M WIDE
0.90M CANT.

ST5
ST6

1.40 X 1.42 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.1.99
1.25 X 1.42 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.1.78

F.R.D.

F.R.D.

0.60m WIDE 
CHAJJA

FC5
FC6

1.77 X 1.42 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.2.51

FC7
3.02 X 2.20 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.6.64
1.40 X 0.60 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.0.84

BUILT UP AREA CALCULATION

7TH FLOOR ( REFUGE AREA )

R 11.13 X 6.15 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.68.45

TOTAL ADDITION = SQ.MT.68.45 X

DEDUCTIONS

1 1.30 X 2.90 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.3.77

2 2.00 X 2.00 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.4.00

3 2.52 X 2.15 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.5.42

4 3.33 X 1.27 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.4.23

5 0.08 X 4.13 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.0.33

TOTAL DEDUCTION = SQ.MT.17.75 Y1

TOTAL BUILT UP AREA [X - Y1] = SQ.MT. X150.70

1 2.45 X 5.00 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.12.25
2 0.85 X 5.50 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.4.68
3 2.60 X 3.35 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.8.71
3a 1.90 X 5.50 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.10.45
3b 3.25 X 4.23 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.13.75

20 1.12 X 0.30 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.0.33
21 4.55 X 0.10 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.0.45
18 1.15 X X 1 NO = SQ.MT.2.04

19 2.08 X 0.10 X 1 NO = SQ.MT.0.20

Approved subject to the conditions mentioned
In this office letter No. CHE/ES/0902/M/E/337(NEW)
 Eastern Suburb / M/W Ward

This Cancels Approval to the
previous Plans Sanctioned under
no.CHE/ES/0902/M/E/337(NEW)
Dated:- 

SOCIETY OFFICE
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